
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Benton Fairview New Haven Parkade Russell Total Benton Fairview Parkade Total
$92,690.00Columbia, MO $5,900.00$74,990.00

$113,500.00Harold G. Butzer, Inc.
Jefferson City, MO

$5,900.00 $5,900.00 $17,700.00

$1,292.00 $1,292.00

TOTAL Base Bid+Alt 1

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFP 21/18

Ground source Makeup Water Modifications at Multiple Sites

7/28/2020

FCS

Alternate 1

Questec Mechanical

Vendor

$17,500.00

Base Bid

$12,300.00

$18,000.00

$18,200.00

$23,500.00

Questec Mechanical

$116,084.00

$0.00

$2,584.00$0.00

$17,100.00

$28,500.00

$15,400.00

$26,000.00

$11,990.00


