COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFP 21/18							
SUBJECT:	Ground source Makeup Water Modifications at Multiple Sites							
DATE:	7/28/2020							
SCHOOL/DEPT:	FCS							
AWARDED TO:	Questec Mechanical							

Vendor	Base Bid						Alternate 1				
vendor	Benton	Fairview	New Haven	Parkade	Russell	Total	Benton	Fairview	Parkade	Total	TOTAL Base Bid+Alt 1
Questec Mechanical Columbia, MO	\$18,200.00	\$15,400.00	\$12,300.00	\$17,100.00	\$11,990.00	\$74,990.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$17,700.00	\$92,690.00
Harold G. Butzer, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$23,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$113,500.00	\$1,292.00	\$0.00	\$1,292.00	\$2,584.00	\$116,084.00
											\$0.00